CENTRE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
135-150

2-3
2-71;:86
72-85
108-114

2-68
136-159

130-134

LAYOUT
132-135

116-136

68-71

BELLINGHAM ( 1 OF 3 )

CALC. BOORK

NO.
7

PAGES
100-119

DESCRIPTION
Westminster aAve. to
So. Main St. ( 1928 )
Levels ( 1949 )
Baseline ( 1951 )
X-Sects. thru cutoff
Benches ( 1952 )
Pulaski Blv.to S. Main
Sections ( 1952 )

n "
Stk. old way ( 1953 )

Houses
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CENTRE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
120-129
138-143

LAYoUT

72-73

102-107

115

104-107
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BELLINGHAM ( 2 OF 3 )

CALC. BOOK

NO.

PAGES

DESCRIPTION
X - Sections
" "
Elev. of rails ( 53 )
Add. Detail ( 53 )
Add. Survey ( 53 )

Conn. Trav.w/20'offset
ﬁoc. Bnds., final 1l.o.
Extra detail
@ R.R.

Restkng. Bnds. Pts.

CENTRE ST, -2




CENTRE STREET ) " BELLINGHAM ( 3 OF 3 )

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK

SURVEY LAYOUT | NWo. PAGES
1-140

150-155

125-128

152-160
14-18
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DESCRIPTION
Update det. For 1981
slope easements
Restk. Bnds. Pulaski
to Gail Dr.

Restk. Bnds. 1982
Restkng. Entire length
Checking B.L. dist.

w/ Topcon ( 87 )




